
Grant

Prior Year

Actual

Expenditures

Current Year

Adopted

Budget

Adopted +

Carryover +

Out of Cycle

Adjustments

to

Carryover

Carryover

Revised

Budget

FY 2013 Carryover Summary of Grant Funding

Fund 50800, Community Development Block Grant

$567,937.00 $0 $157,943.00 $646,633.00 $804,576.001380020 Good Shepherd

$0.00 $0 $10,317.00 $0.00 $10,317.001380022 RPJ Transition

$69,111.23 $62,258 $141,459.91 ($57,310.00) $84,149.911380024 Fair Housing Program

$384,239.44 $0 $396,023.26 $708,239.22 $1,104,262.481380026 Rehabilitation of FCRHA 

Properties

$884,261.92 $0 $189,310.77 $0.00 $189,310.771380028 Mondloch House

$130,556.16 $0 $109,901.07 $0.00 $109,901.071380030 Home Improvement Loan 

Program

$149,810.71 $115,599 $416,380.34 ($22,446.00) $393,934.341380035 Home Repair for the Elderly

$0.00 $210,872 $218,666.00 ($210,872.00) $7,794.001380036 Contingency Fund

$241,323.08 $399,812 $530,526.11 $36,247.00 $566,773.111380039 Planning and Urban Design

$495,990.55 $417,531 $456,577.52 $67,160.00 $523,737.521380040 General Administration

$0.00 $0 $156,209.30 $0.00 $156,209.301380041 Lincolnia Center

$350,670.25 $263,682 $351,383.59 ($47,975.00) $303,408.591380042 Housing Program Relocation

$1,108,259.24 $1,218,150 $1,281,872.34 ($48,625.00) $1,233,247.341380043 Section 108 Loan Payments

$1,634.29 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001380044 West Ox

$91,102.00 $0 $21,487.57 $0.00 $21,487.571380046 Homestretch

$18,648.00 $0 $4,706.00 $0.00 $4,706.001380053 FACETS

$90,246.00 $0 $24,752.40 $106,000.00 $130,752.401380055 Christian Relief Services

$40,850.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001380056 Ethiopian Development Council

$62,161.02 $0 $13,176.98 $65,000.00 $78,176.981380057 Wesley/Coppermine

$117,711.00 $0 $19,285.87 $85,500.00 $104,785.871380058 Bilingual Rehabilitation

$283,969.80 $151,161 $496,779.93 $30,444.00 $527,223.931380060 Homeownership Assistance 

Program

$0.00 $0 $29,999.84 $0.00 $29,999.841380061 Magnet Housing

$773,462.52 $0 $348,319.81 $195,950.00 $544,269.811380062 Senior & Disabled Housing 

Development

$1,875.00 $0 $68,807.63 $0.00 $68,807.631380069 Affordable Workforce Housing

$0.00 $0 $620,212.86 $0.00 $620,212.861380070 North Hill

$156,855.00 $0 $347,080.00 $200,000.00 $547,080.001380073 The Brain Foundation

$270.00 $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001380074 Neighborhood Stabilization 

Program

$0.00 $0 $120,446.00 $120,446.00 $240,892.001380076 Community Havens

$83,104.00 $0 $20,976.00 $71,000.00 $91,976.001380077 New Hope Housing

$669,048.17 $0 $237,605.00 $481,000.00 $718,605.001380078 Reston Interfaith

$0.00 $1,575,159 $1,575,159.00 ($1,524,788.00) $50,371.001380079 Adjusting Factors

$560,195.26 $0 $24,212.85 $0.00 $24,212.851380081 Non-Profit Blueprint

$25,968.89 $0 $15,031.11 $0.00 $15,031.111380089 Woodley Hills

Total: $7,359,260.53 $4,414,224 $8,404,609.06 $901,603.22 $9,306,212.28


